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Session Planning and Risk Assessment 

Please remember to complete both parts of this form.
Part A: Session Plan
	Session Title
	



	What we will be learning during the session
	








	Which YAC volunteers will be there
	




	The maximum number of members that can attend is: (no more than 8 members for every YAC volunteer)

	


	Other adults present are: 
(e.g. external partners, parents/carers)

	







Activity Plan:
	When / Time
	Activity title
	Materials needed
	Who’s leading the activity
	Will any / what extra help be / is needed? Who will provide this?
	Adaptations for age / ability /preferences
	Any activities to take home? /Where will this be stored? / How will it be carried?

	


	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	Add more lines if you need them



Part B: Risk Benefit Assessment 
	Branch Name:
	
	Person undertaking this risk assessment:
	

	Date of Assessment:
	
	Date to be reviewed:

	

	Session / Activity Title & Summary Description:


	







	How will members benefit from this activity?
	








	Hazard
	Who might be harmed?
	Current precautions
	Conse-quence
	Like-lihood
	Score (CxL)
	Potential additional precautions
	Person responsible

	What might cause injury and/or harm to someone?
	Anyone who might be affected
	What have you already put in place to limit the impact and likelihood of it happening?
	See accompanying matrix
	What else might you do and when? (this might not be necessary if the score is very low.
	A named Leader or Volunteer

	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	Add more lines if you need them



What is a risk rating?
Risk is the consequence/impact and likelihood of a hazard on an activity and/or person. Combined, these give the risk rating or score.
	Likelihood that a risk will occur: 
	Consequence (Impact of risk)

	1 Very unlikely (almost never)
	1 Insignificant (discomfort, slight bruising, self-help recovery)

	2 Unlikely (might occur occasionally)
	2 Minor (small cut, abrasion, basic first aid need)

	3 Fairly likely (could occur but uncommon)
	3 Moderate (strain, sprain, incapacitation > 3 days)

	4 Likely (infrequently occurs)
	4 Major (fracture, hospitalisation >24 hrs, incapacitation >4 weeks)

	5 Very likely (regularly occurs)
	5 Catastrophic (death)



A risk rating = Consequence x Likelihood
	Consequence (Impact of Risk)
	5
	5
	10
	15
	20
	25

	
	4
	4
	8
	12
	16
	25

	
	3
	3
	6
	9
	12
	15

	
	2
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10

	
	1
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	Likelihood that a risk will occur

	


	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Risk rating 
	Action 

	1-2 Green 
	No action – no further action but ensure controls are maintained and reviewed. 

	3-6 Green 
	Monitor - look to improve at the next review or if significant changes.

	8-12 Amber 
	Action - within a specific time frame (usually within 3 months).

	15-16 Red
	Urgent Action - take immediate action and stop activity if required, maintain controls.

	20-25 Red
	Stop Activity - take immediate action to minimise risks. 
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